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State-Owned or Publicly Owned Facility Resource: 
 
 
Capital Campus:  

http://des.wa.gov/services/facilities-leasing/capitol-campus/schedule-event 
 
Capitol Campus User’s Guide: See page 14 for a list of spaces 

http://des.wa.gov/sites/default/files/public/documents/Facilities/CapitolCampus/CampusUsersGuide.pdf 
 
Federally Owned: 

https://fedmeetingspace.cfo.gov/ 
 
Local Government: 

http://mrsc.org/Home/Explore-Topics/Parks-and-Recreation/Administration/Use-of-Public-Facilities-and-Other-Public-Property.aspx 

 
Timberland Regional Libraries: 

http://www.trl.org/Services/Pages/MeetingRooms.aspx 

 
Counties: Many counties have a resource page for facility rentals. 

 Search for facility rentals on the counties webpage 
Adams County www.co.adams.wa.us  Lewis County www.co.lewis.wa.us 
Asotin County www.co.asotin.wa.us  Lincoln County www.co.lincoln.wa.us 
Benton County www.co.benton.wa.us  Mason County www.co.mason.wa.us 
Chelan County www.co.chelan.wa.us  Okanogan County okanogancounty.org 
Clallam County www.clallam.net  Pacific County www.co.pacific.wa.us 
Clark County www.clark.wa.gov  Pend Oreille County www.pendoreilleco.org 
Columbia County www.columbiaco.com  Pierce County www.co.pierce.wa.us 
Cowlitz County www.co.cowlitz.wa.us  San Juan County www.sanjuanco.com 
Douglas County www.douglascountywa.net  Skagit County www.skagitcounty.net 
Ferry County www.ferry-county.com  Skamania County www.skamaniacounty.org 
Franklin County www.co.franklin.wa.us  Snohomish County snohomishcountywa.gov 
Garfield County www.co.garfield.wa.us  Spokane County www.spokanecounty.org 
Grant County www.co.grant.wa.us  Stevens County www.co.stevens.wa.us 
Grays Harbor County www.co.grays-harbor.wa.us  Thurston County www.co.thurston.wa.us 
Island County www.islandcounty.net  Wahkiakum County www.co.wahkiakum.wa.us 
Jefferson County www.co.jefferson.wa.us  Walla Walla County www.co.walla-walla.wa.us 
King County www.kingcounty.gov  Whatcom County www.co.whatcom.wa.us 
Kitsap County www.kitsapgov.com  Whitman County www.whitmancounty.org 
Kittitas County www.co.kittitas.wa.us  Yakima County www.yakimacounty.us 
Klickitat County www.klickitatcounty.org    

 
 

Cities: Cities may have facility rental information on their webpage. 
           Search for facility rentals on the city’s webpage.   


